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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 32  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington               46.84Q
  2 Bratlien, Abby             8 Tioga/W-A/Ray            47.60Q
  3 Kaiser, Anne              12 Ellendale                48.98q
  4 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass             49.27
  5 Bohrer, Alicia            10 Hazen                    49.45
  6 Weigelt, Maria             9 Wells County             49.58
  7 Gaugler, Linsey           12 Wishek                   50.46
  8 Skroch, Amanda             9 Lidgerwood               51.30
  9 Schanilec, Hayley         10 Minto/Midway             54.29
Heat  2
  1 Friezen, Adriana          11 Carrington               48.01Q
  2 Johnson, Tiffany          12 Parshall/Nor             48.76Q
  3 Lorenz, Brittany          10 Hazen                    49.31
  4 Nordby, Mikka             11 Watford City             49.91
  5 Tuchscherer, Jessica       8 Rugby                    50.05
  6 Schoenberg, Brandi        12 Mohall/Sherwood          50.51
  7 Booke, Amanda              9 Dickinson Trinity        51.17
  8 Jorde, Erica              11 Towner/Granv             51.31
Heat  3
  1 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich           45.96Q
  2 Perkerewicz, Amanda       11 Washburn                 46.80Q
  3 Smith, Rachel              8 Carrington               48.74q
  4 Leraas, Cassie            11 Northern Cass            49.14
  5 Kern, Shannon              9 Underwood/Tu             50.00
  6 Kienzle, Natalie          12 Dickinson Trinity        50.30
  7 Olson, Jayme              11 Drayton/St.              53.25
 -- Stremick, Justine         10 Langdon/Munich             SCR
Event 32  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich           45.96Q  3
  2 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington               46.84Q  1
  3 Friezen, Adriana          11 Carrington               48.01Q  2
  4 Perkerewicz, Amanda       11 Washburn                 46.80Q  3
  5 Bratlien, Abby             8 Tioga/W-A/Ray            47.60Q  1
  6 Johnson, Tiffany          12 Parshall/Nor             48.76Q  2
  7 Smith, Rachel              8 Carrington               48.74q  3
  8 Kaiser, Anne              12 Ellendale                48.98q  1
  9 Leraas, Cassie            11 Northern Cass            49.14   3
 10 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass             49.27   1
 11 Lorenz, Brittany          10 Hazen                    49.31   2
 12 Bohrer, Alicia            10 Hazen                    49.45   1
 13 Weigelt, Maria             9 Wells County             49.58   1
 14 Nordby, Mikka             11 Watford City             49.91   2
 15 Kern, Shannon              9 Underwood/Tu             50.00   3
 16 Tuchscherer, Jessica       8 Rugby                    50.05   2
 17 Kienzle, Natalie          12 Dickinson Trinity        50.30   3
 18 Gaugler, Linsey           12 Wishek                   50.46   1
 19 Schoenberg, Brandi        12 Mohall/Sherwood          50.51   2
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....Event 32  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Division B
 20 Booke, Amanda              9 Dickinson Trinity        51.17   2
 21 Skroch, Amanda             9 Lidgerwood               51.30   1
 22 Jorde, Erica              11 Towner/Granv             51.31   2
 23 Olson, Jayme              11 Drayton/St.              53.25   3
 24 Schanilec, Hayley         10 Minto/Midway             54.29   1
 -- Stremick, Justine         10 Langdon/Munich             SCR   3


